WE NEED YOU!!!

We welcome those who share our purpose and goals. Please join us in combining our voices to Protect Our Water and Preserve Our Rural Character.

We need volunteers to support the Priory Neighborhood Water Protection Association. There is strength in Numbers!

- Residents within the boundaries of the Priory Neighborhood pay dues of \$10 annually and may participate fully in all Association meetings.
- Supporters outside the Priory Neighborhood are welcome and will be included in our efforts.

Please complete and return to Joe Pavlic, PNWPA Secretary, 1450 Priory Rd. joseph.pavlic@gmail.com .

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
none: Mobile:			
Email:			
Do you live within the Priory Neighb	oorhood:	Yes	No
Dues: \$10 for residents of the Priory Neighborhood. One membership per household. Two residents per household may participate in elections or serve on the Association Board.			
Do you wish to volunteer to assist the PNWPA?			
What activities do you wish to volunteer to assist?			



PRIORYNEIGHBORS.ORG



PROTECT OUR WATER!!!

